Individual Round Results

Robot Name
Pacifist Penquin II
Beholder Jr.
Lewis

Orb of Doom
Biosphere I
de Stijl
Ruby

Garnet
«Shuriken»
Diamond
Sparafucile
-Sylvester-
RBM

Sapphire
Gauntlet 2
Brainiac II
Ivory

NeXT Mark X
SuperSkeet ][+
Citrine
Topaz

Death.

Final Results

Robot Name
Pacifist Penquin II
Beholder Jr.
Orb of Doom

Lewis

de Stijl

Biosphere I

Team Results

Team

W = 01 o >

Robot 1
2 Miracle Penquin
Barrage

GemTeam- Diamond
Buddy

Balrog

* GloveMaster

56
44
46
35
32
39
30
31
30
30
31
29
24
28
25
25
26
21
19
21
19

1

25
26
20
20
18

6

Solo Score

G. Sum

143
214
122
143
162
121
63
88
126
118
93
107
84
78
116
75
52
77
97
96
46
40

Robot 2

Solo Score Group Score

20
25
15
11
11
14

Terminator II
Barricade

GemTeam-Ruby
Full Nelson
Jachyra

GloveSlave

35
47
37
34
39
45
21
31
46
42
35
41
27
31
41
30
28
33
40
45
34
30

Score

Total

45
51
35
31
29
20

G. Battles Group Score

30
33
24
31
30
20
22
20
20
20
19
19
23
18
21
18
14
17
18
15

9
10

To

Final Score

131
128
101
101
88
82

tal Author
86 Doug Harris
77 Robert Hogg
70 Robert Hogg
66 Eric Foley
62 Robert Hogg

59 Josh Goldfoot
52Andrew Diamanduros
51Andrew Diamanduros
50 John Baylis
50Andrew Diamanduros
50 Josh Goldfoot
48 John Baylis
47 Marek Kozubal
46Andrew Diamanduros
46 Josh Goldfoot
43 Jesse Barnum
40Andrew Diamanduros
38 Marek Kozubal
37 Josh Goldfoot
36Andrew Diamanduros
28Andrew Diamanduros
11 Jesse Barnum

Author

18Doug Harris & Tim Seufert
John Baylis

17
11
10
10

9

Andrew Diamanduros

Robert Hogg
Eric Foley

Josh Goldfoot



